

Statements of Changes in Equity

For the year ended 31 March 2019

| Group | Note | Non-distributable | | | |
|--|------|------------------------|---|-------------------------|---------------------------|
| | | Total equity RM'000 | Equity attributable to equity holders of the Company, total RM'000 | Share capital RM'000 | Treasury shares RM'000 |
| 2019 | | | | | |
| At 1 April 2018, as previously stated | | 997,594 | 753,179 | 311,670 | (440) |
| Effects from adoption of MFRS | | 2,331 | 1,902 | - | - |
| At 1 April 2018, restated | | 999,925 | 755,081 | 311,670 | (440) |
| Profit for the year | | 85,208 | 59,840 | - | - |
| Remeasurement of defined benefit liability | | 82 | 82 | - | - |
| Foreign currency translation gain | | 14,857 | 14,205 | - | - |
| Total comprehensive income for the year | | 100,147 | 74,127 | - | - |
| Transactions with equity holders | | | | | |
| Dividends | 12 | (25,353) | (25,353) | - | - |
| Dividend paid to minority shareholders of a subsidiary | | (15,488) | - | - | - |
| Purchase of treasury shares | | (2,272) | (703) | - | (703) |
| Total transactions with equity holders | | (43,113) | (26,056) | - | (703) |
| At 31 March 2019 | | 1,056,959 | 803,152 | 311,670 | (1,143) |